CYLINDER
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/32024 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com03/12/2024 Revised
C
COMPOSITION SYSTEM
Project
Date
Type

Delivered Lumen 515lm 529lm 1121lm 1223lm 1209lm 1505lm 1623lm 1589lm 2519lm 2545m 2516lm
VOLT
ORDERING INFORMATION
30- 30 o
47- 47 o
MODEL
COCO-HTE-9311
COCO-HTE-9321
COCO-HTE-9331
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
20- 20 o
33- 33 o
46- 46 o
15- 15 o
30- 30 o
50- 50 o
90- 90CRI 08- 7.7W
13- 13W
20- 20W
30- 30W
N- Non Dim
D- 1-10V Dim
W- White
B-  Black
CCT BEAM ANGLECRI DIMMINGFINISH WATT ACCESSORY
90S- 90o Snoot
45S- 45o Snoot
HL- Honeycomb Louver
LS- Linear Spread Lens
FL- Frosted Lens
COCO-HTE-9310
COCO-HTE-
48-
48V
COMPOSITION SYSTEM- Cylinder
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/32024 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com03/12/2024 Revised
C
CREE CXB1512 LED
IP20 rated, dry location only.
ETL listing, CE listing
Fixture have 360 degree rotation and 90 degree tilt angle.
Aluminum body
5 year warranty.
LED CHIPS
IP RATED
LISTING
MECHANCIAL
HOUSING
WARRANTY
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORIES
COCO-HTE-93XX-90S
COCO-HTE-93XX-HL
COCO-HTE-93XX-45S
COCO-HTE-93XX-LS
90 degree snoot
Honeycomb louver
45 degree snoot
Linear spread lens
*Compatible with 9311/9321 only